2
Betapure® filter cartridges set the standard for filtration
performance.  Offering more grades with absolute
removal ratings than competitive filters, the controlled
pore size of the Betapure filter matrix allow for absolute
distinction between cartridge grades to provide the most
accurate and consistent filtration.  The patented Betapure
filter provides:

Express Series™ LITCHSES1
CTG-Klean® LITCCK001
BETAPURE ORDERING GUIDE
CARTRIDGE TYPE LENGTH GRADE/RATING MEDIA END MODIFICATION
GASKET OR
O-RING
MATERIAL
AU-BETAPURE
09 - 9 3
4" A* / 8 µm 11-Polyolefin A - Millipore** A - Silicone
10 - 10" B / 20 µm 12 - Polyester B - Code 7 Bayonet Lock B - Fluorocarbon
19 - 19 1
2" C / 30 µm C - Code 8 Double O-ring C - EPR
20 - 20" E / 40 µm D - Double Open End W/Hard Cap 10" Nom. Length D - Nitrile
29 - 29 1
4" G / 70 µm E - Double Open End W/Hard Cap 9 3/4" Nom. Length
30 - 30" L** / 90 µm F - Code 3 Double O-ring
39 - 39" Q** / 100 µm K - Code 3 Single O-ring W/Polypropylene Snap Ring
40 - 40" V** / 140 µm H - Gelman Internal O-ring**
W** / 160 µm
N - No End Modification
G - Polyethylene**
X** / 190 µm N - None
* Available in polyester only, requires end modification  **Available in polyolefin only
Fluid Purification
CunoIncorporated
400 Research Parkway
Meriden, CT 06450, U.S.A.
Tele: (800) 243-6894
(203) 237-5541
Fax: (203) 238-8977
Service Worldwide
CUNO Pacific Pty Ltd
140 Sunnyholt Road
Blacktown, NSW 2148
Australia
CUNO Filtration Asia Pte Ltd
18 Tuas Link 1 (3 Floor)
Singapore 638597
rd
CUNO Europe SA
Chemin du Contre Halage
62730 - Les Attaques
France
CUNO Srl
Via Zara, 38
20032 Cormano (Mi)
Italy
CUNO GmbH
Wihl-Th-Römheld-Str. 32
55130 Mainz
Germany
CUNO K.K.
Hodogaya Station
Building 6F
1-7 Iwai-cho, Hodagaya-ku
Yokohama 240 Japan
CUNO Latina Ltda
Rua Amf Do Brasil 251
18120 Mairinque-Sp
Brazil
CUNO Ltd
21 Woking Business Park
Albert Drive
Woking, Surrey GU215JY

Seller’s equipment but not supplied by the Seller.
WARRANTY Your Local CUNO Distributor is:
BETAPURE Z GRADE ORDERING GUIDE*
CARTRIDGE
TYPE
LENGTH GRADE DESIGNATION END MODIFICATION
GASKET OR
O-RING
MATERIAL
REMOVAL RATING
AU -
BETAPURE
09 - 9 3
4" Z11-Polypropylene/Polypropylene A - Millipore A - Silicone Z13 MATERIAL ONLY
10 - 10" Z13 - Polypropylene/Glass B - Code 7 Bayonet Lock B - Fluorocarbon 020 - 2µm Abs.
19 - 19 1
2" C - Code 8 Double O-ring C - EPR 030 - 3µm Abs.
20 - 20" D - Double Open End W/Hard Cap 10" Nom. Length D - Nitrile 050 - 5µm Abs.
29 - 29 1
4" E - Double Open End W/Hard Cap 9 3/4" Nom. Length Z11 MATERIAL ONLY
30 - 30" F - Code 3 Double O-ring 060 - 6µm Abs.
39 - 39" K - Code 3 Single O-ring W/Snap Ring 070 - 7µm Abs.
40 - 40" H - Gelman Internal O-ring 080 - 8µm Abs.
N - No End Modification G - Polyethylene
100 - 10µm Abs.
120 - 12µm Abs.
150 - 15µm Abs.